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. Jezdec

. MEIXNER Richard
. CICHA Veronika

. DANIEL Antonin

. SUCHOMEL Lukas
. HUBACEK Karel

. JEZEK Radim

. DOHNALEK Josef
. KONECNY Zdenék
. AMBRUZ Peter

. CERNIN Vaclav

SIPEK Martin

. BOHAC Milan
. STANEK Vojtéch

JANAK Jaroslav
PFEIFER Bohumil
KLUKAN Radek

Nar.
cz
cz
cz
cz
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cz
cz
cz
SK
cz
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cz
cz
cz

2014 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zdvodech do vrchu - Skupina E1

. Soutézici
KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
Lukas Suchomel
Autoklub JV Sport Racing v ACR
Prostéjov
VFesovice
Pavel Dvorak
EMS Racing Team
KV Motorsport Klub v ACR
RTR Projects
Renault Chrudim
Liqui Moly racing team
Michl Josef
Pfeifer Bohumil
Renault Chrudim

Vozidlo

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer WRC05
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

Lotus Elise

BMW M3 GTR E92
Skoda Felicia
Citroen C2 VTS
BMW 2002 TI
Vauxhall Vectra ST
Mitsubishi Colt RS
BMW E46 M3
Renault Clio
Citroen C2

VW Golf

Skoda Octavia
BMW M3 E36

Sk./TF.
E1+2000
E1+2000
E1+2000
E1+2000
E1+2000
E1-1400
E1-1600
E1-2000
E1-2000
E1+2000
E1+2000
E1-2000
E1-1600
E1-1600
E1-2000
E1+2000
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Dobsina

Glasbach

Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
120



